
Tuesday, November 3
Weather Forecasts: 6.15 o.m., General, 1XH, 2ZA,
2ZC, 4ZA; 7.30, District, ZBs, 2ZA, 2ZC, 4ZA; 7.31,
District 1XH; 8.2, District, 4ZA.

Weather Forecasts: 12.30 p.m., Dominion, 1XH,2ZA; 1.0, District, ZBs, 2ZC, 4ZA; 9.30, Dominion,1XH; 9.30, District, ZBs, 22A, 2Z2C, 2KB, 4ZA.

LLB ma mn
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road: ThisWeek's Good Cause
10. 0 Doctor Paul10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping in theSuburbs
1.30 The Man t Married
2. 0 Hawaiian Delight2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)3.0 White Angeis3.30 Music of Charm4.0 The Archers (BBC)4.15 Keyboard Capers4.30 Christmas Shopping Session6. 0 1959 Melbourne Cup Commentary5.30 Happiness Club

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine
5 Oe Gun Smoke (first broadcast)7.30 Squadron Airborne P8.0 King of Quiz ,
8.30 Drama of Medicine
8.45 Vanished Without Trace9. 0 Command Performance
10, 0 Do It Yourself (lan Morrow)10.30 Inspector West i11. 0 Top Twenty: Late Hit Parade12. 0 Close down

i YD AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240 m.

5. 0 p.m. Billy May’s Orchestra
5.3 The Charioteers (vocal)6. 0 Dusting the Shelves7. 0 Have a Shot (repeat)
7.30 Discs from Overseas

The King and I for Orchestra
Continental Corner
Ron Goodwin’s Orchestra
Toni Arden’s Orchestra
0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

i XH 1310on oe m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret isaac)0 The Doctor’s Husband
S&S Doctor Paul
-30 Love’s Twin Sister
5 Golden Madonna
QO Musical Mailbox: Cambridge
p.m. The Man I Married
Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe)-30 No Love for Linda
The Racing Breed
The Archers (BBC)
1959 Melbourne Cup CommentaryDrama of Medicine (final)
EVENING PROGRAMME
A Seat in the Cinema
Gun Smoke (first broadcast)
King of QuizCommand Performance

O OBMoubt Me Never
0 The Man Who Came to Kill (final)0 Close down

1ZC ROTORUA
1520 ke. 197 m.

5. 0 p.m. 1959 Melbourne Cup Commen-
tary
5.30 The Archers (BBC)
5.45 The Hits of the Day6. 0 Rhythm is Their Business
6.30 Stars in Orbit

& Just for Variety: The Arawa StreetHalf Hour
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They Sold a Million
Devil’s HolidayT-Men
I Love a MysteryFour Stars and a Starlette
From Range to RumbaThe Melody Lingers On
In Reverent Mood
Close.down

2 HAWKES BAYLC 1280 kc. 234 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
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9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen Har-bidge)10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Foxes of Harrow
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 Johnny Napoleon (final)12.15 p.m. alling Wairoa1.30 The Man I Married
2.30 Women’s Hour (Valerie Austin):Women Through the Ages3.0 For Love of a Womanoe The Archers (BBC)
0 1959 Melbourne Cup CommentaryEVENING PROGRAMME
6.45 Sonas from the Shows with ArchBarclay7. 0 Gun Smoke (first broadcast)7.30 Chance Encounter
8. 0 King of Quiz
8.30 Strange Wills
9. 0
1
1

Np

‘ Command Performance
0.
>
With Your Announcer1.0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests10. 0 The Doctor’s Husband
10.15 No Love for Linda
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister10.45 Doctor Paul
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Myra Morten-
sen
1.30 p.m. The Man 1 Married
2. 0 We Love and Learn .

2.30 Women’s Hour (Robin King)3.0 Tumbling Waters4.0 The Archers (BBC)5. 0 1959 Melbourne Cup Commentary5.30 Children’s Corner
EVENING PROGRAMME

+ Fiber] Beyond This Place7.30 Gun Smoke (first broadcast)8. 0 The Anary Mountain8.30 Drama of Medicine
9. 0 Command "erformance
10.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
11. 0 Close down

2XB MASTERTON
840 ke. 357 m.

5. 0 p.m. 1959 Melbourne Cup Commen-
5.30 The Archers (BBC)
5.45 Svdney McEwan0 Dinner Music
0 The Charlie Kunz Show
0 Around the World in 80 Days
0 Granny Martin Stens Out
0 The Angry Mountain
0 Bold Venture
-30 Far Away Places
O Evening Reflections15 Werner Muller and his Orchestra30 Close down

2IB i ms
a.m. Breakfast Session
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionDoctor Paul
The Story of Jane Armitage
Love’s Twin SisterPortia Faces Life
What's in a Name?Shopping Reporter (Morva)p.m. Christmas Shopping SessionThe Man I Married
Sidney Torch and his Orchestra
Women’s Hour (Doreen)White Angels
The Archers (BBC)
Through the Years with. Bingrosby
1959 Melbourne Cup CommentaryRick O'Shea
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dean Martin Sings
Gun Smoke (first broadcast)
Concrete Jungle 7

King of Quiz
* Story of a Star: Kirby Stone Four
Command Performance
Melodious Moments
In Reverent Mood
Cafe Continental
Inspector West
2ZB’s Top Twenty
Close down
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ZYD WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

O p.m. Light Orchestral Parade
Sarah Vaughan (vocal)
2YD Hit Parade
Ink SpotsArmchair Traveller
Featured Artist: Mario Lanza
Instrumental Varieties
Songs of the Islands
0 District Weather Forecast
Close down
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0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Oo Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
i?) Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
O Doctor Paul
15 Silver Spur
30
4
3

CW

Love’s Twin SisterPortia Faces Life
Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie).30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session

0 The Man t Married
0 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)3.0 White Angels
The Archers (BBC)
1959 Melbourne Cup Commentary
The Latest in Our Library
EVENING PROGRAMME
Gun Smo«e (first broadcast)That Was the Hour
King of Quiz
Command Performance
Supnertime Concert
0 Mostly for Men (Graeme Edwin)
0 inspector West
0 Sydenham is On the Air (Jim Kean)
2
The Late Show
Close down

428a. tin,a.m. Breakfast Session
School Bell
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionDoctor Paul
Peter and Paula
Love’s Twin Sister
Portia Faces Life
TO iapaachinc,

Reporter (Elizabeth
4 o- Lunch Music
p.m. The Man I Married
These Were Hits
Women’s Hour (Patricia Coleman)White Angels
The Archers (BBC)
1959 Melbourne Cup Commentary
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Gun Smoke (first broadcast)
Broken Wings
King of QuizVanished Without Trace
Drama of Medicine
Command Performance
South Dunedin Session
Inspector West
Musical Mailbox
Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session ‘

9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
9.30 Gore Housewife’s Choice
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister10.45 The Chairman is a Lady
12. 0 Winton Session
12.30 p.m. Lunch Music
1. 0 Otautau Session
1.30 The Man I Married
2. 0 Ma Pepper
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):
Gardening Talk
3.0 Ever Yours
3.30 Franck Pourcel and his Orchestra
4. 0 The Archers (BBC)
4.45 Music from Stage and Screen5. 0 1959 Melbourne Cup Commentary
5.15 Tea Dance
5.45 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.30 Story of a Star: The Coasters
6.45 Keyboard Stylings by Cavallaro7. 0 Gun Smoke (first broadcast)
7.30 Record Club8. 0 King of Quiz
8.30 Eddie Cantor Remembers
8.45 py
9. 0 Command Performance
9.30 Supper Serenade
10. 0 Motoring with Robbie
10.15 Reinhold Svensson and his Quintet
10.30 A Mask for Alexis
41. 0 Close down
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